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Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

I Year B.A.M.S Degree Examination - 04-Mar-2020

Time: Three Hours

Max. Marks: 100 Marks

SHAREERA RACHANA - PAPER - II (RS-3)

QP Code: 1256

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked.

Draw neat, labeled diagrams wherever necessary.

LONG ESSAYS

1.
2.

Describe anatomy of Stomach along with its surface marking.
Describe the anatomy of pons.

SHORT ESSAYS

Pancreas

Spleen

Structure of ovary
Uterus

Suprarenal gland
Adhoshakhagata marma
Circle of willis
Trimarmas

Location of shatchakras
CSF circulation

SHORT ANSWERS

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Salivary gland
Bare area of liver
Diaphragum
Duodenum
Angular notch
Meninges

Vegaus nerve
Optic chaisma
Sulci and Gyri
Muladhara chakra
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2x 10 = 20 Marks

10 x 5 = 50 Marks

10 x 3 = 30 Marks
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